J
o
b
                          Ite
m
#
ELECTRIC STEAM

❑ Etched litre markings
❑ Double pantry faucet with swing spout
❑ Single pantry faucet with swing spout
❑ Spring assist hinged cover
❑ Correctional package
*20 and 30 gallon only
ACCESSORIES:
❑ Triple basket assembly
❑ Perforated strainer for draw off valve
❑ Solid stainless steel disc for draw off valve
❑ Graduated measuring strip
❑ Strainer hook
❑ Calibrated thermostat dial “C”
❑ Calibrated thermostat dial “F”
MODEL CAPACITY
KELS-20 20 Gallon 76 Liter
KELS-30 30 Gallon 114 Liter
KELS-40 40 Gallon 152 Liter
KELS-60 60 Gallon 227 Liter
KELS-80 80 Gallon 303 Liter
KELS-100 100 Gallon 379 Liter
1100 Old Honeycutt Road, Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
(919) 762-1000  www.southbendnc.com
Models: